Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances
All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

023 - Dale County Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
Expendable Administrative Services
Total Outlay
Expendable Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

8/13/2024 5:16:18 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

Budget and Actual

EXPENDABLE TRUST
Budget Actual
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$575,200.00 $592,408.06
$0.00 $0.00
$575,200.00 $592,408.06
$292,900.00 $322,238.29
$400.00 $1,046.12
$5,100.00 $3,440.41
$5,450.00 $11,255.08
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$219,500.00 $177,314.26
$523,350.00 $515,294.16
$31,500.00 $17,680.85
$41,650.00 $53,251.89

($10,150.00)

$41,700.00
$498,315.61
$540,015.61

($35,571.04)

$41,542.86
$496,365.61
$537,908.47

For Fiscal Year 2024, Fiscal Period 09

VARIANCE

Favorable

(Unfavorable)

$0.00
$0.00
$17,208.06
$0.00
$17,208.06

($29,338.29)
($646.12)
$1,659.59
($5,805.08)
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$42,185.74
$8,055.84

($13,819.15)
($11,601.89)
($25,421.04)

($157.14)
($1,950.00)
($2,107.14)

Pulled from Production

Budget

$29,019,569.18
$9,086,229.37
$8,300,185.00
$184,000.00
$46,589,983.55

$24,401,462.30
$5,750,463.55
$3,690,531.30
$6,289,273.09
$2,556,375.04
$2,703,325.78
$689,672.50
$1,709,580.87
$47,790,684.43

$1,755,688.88
$1,335,688.88
$420,000.00

($780,700.88)
$24,301,453.24
$23,520,752.36

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES
AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS

Actual

$22,512,754.30
$4,466,976.98
$7,913,879.69
$464,747.94
$35,358,358.91

$17,883,853.74
$4,175,822.08
$2,329,567.52
$4,455,709.15
$1,754,668.64
$496,168.56
$638,091.53
$1,228,519.76
$32,962,400.98

$694,311.06
$690,294.83
$4,016.23

$2,399,974.16
$24,293,167.68
$26,693,141.84

Exhibit F-11I-C

VARIANCE

Favorable

(Unfavorable)

($6,506,814.88)
($4,619,252.39)
($386,305.31)
$280,747.94
($11,231,624.64)

$6,517,608.56
$1,574,641.47
$1,360,963.78
$1,833,563.94
$801,706.40
$2,207,157.22
$51,580.97
$481,061.11
$14,828,283.45

($1,061,377.82)
$645,394.05
($415,983.77)

$3,180,675.04
($8,285.56)
$3,172,389.48
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